

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd on A/c Bell</u>					
N/Work:- Damundha se					
Shekhpurwa Path					
ka Maramati Karya.					
N/Agency:- M/s Awanish					
Construction					
Agreement No - 10/R.R.S.M.P					
C.M.D.D/2025-26					
Date of start:- 26-07-2025					
Date of completion:- 25-07-2026					
(as per A/c)					
Actual date of completion:- in progress.					
Date of measurement:- 24/12/2025					
Date of entry:- 25/12/2025					
① Construction of un-Reinforced					
dowel jointed plain cement					
concrete Pavement - do -					
do - all - complete.					
20.0 x $\frac{5.70+4.90+3.75}{3} \times 0.125 = 11.9643$					
12 x 30.0 x 3.750 x 0.125 = 168.7543					
1 x 24.0 x 3.750 x 0.125 = 11.2543					
7 x 30.0 x 3.750 x 0.125 = 98.4443					
1 x 20.0 x $\frac{3.75+3.90+3.75}{3} \times 0.125 = 9.5043$					
8 x 30.0 x 3.750 x 0.125 = 112.5043					
1 x 22.0 x 3.750 x 0.125 = 10.3143					
7 x 30.0 x 3.750 x 0.125 = 98.4443					
20.0 x $\frac{3.75+3.95+3.75}{3} \times 0.125 = 9.5443$					
16.0 x 30.0 x 3.750 x 0.125 = 225.043					
20.0 x $\frac{3.75+3.95+3.75}{3} \times 0.125 = 9.5443$					
4 x 30.0 x 3.750 x 0.125 = 56.2543					
1 x 26.0 x 4.10 x 0.125 = 13.3343					
= 834.8143					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① P/F of typical M.M.G.S.Y					
② informatory signboard					
Item ① P-14 of TMB = 2 Nos					
@ ₹15909.65/m = ₹31819.30					
② clearing & Grubbing of Road Land. do - all complete.					
Item ② P-14 of TMB = 1.02 Ha					
@ ₹73248.75/Ha = ₹74713.20					
③ scarifying the existing Bt. Surface do all complete.					
Item ③ P-14 of TMB = 224.82 Ha					
@ ₹19.0/m ² = ₹4271.40					
④ constn of G.S. 3 do all complete.					
Item ④ P-14 of TMB = 194.59 m ³					
@ ₹2510.27/m ³ = ₹488473.00					
⑤ P/L/S & Compacting of W.O.H Grade-III do all - complete.					
Item ⑤ P-14 of TMB = 417.907 m ³					
@ ₹5055.10/m ³ = ₹2112561.00					
⑥ constn of un-Reinforced dowel jointed plain cement concrete pavement					
Item ⑥ P-17, 18 of TMB = 858.37 m ³					
@ ₹7601.09/m ³ = ₹6524548.00					
total = ₹92,74,828.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F = ₹ 92,74,828 = 00 ✓
Add 1% L.C					= ₹ 92,74,828 = 00 ✓
Add S.F					= ₹ 1,14,937 = 00 ✓
					total = ₹ 94,82,513 = 00 ✓
Add 18% G.S.T					= ₹ 17,06,852 = 00 ✓
					total = ₹ 111,89,365 = 00 ✓
Less previous payment					= ₹ 28,86,660 = 00 ✓
Less 13% Below					total = ₹ 83,02,705 ✓
					= ₹ 14,54,617 = 00 ✓
					total = ₹ 97,34,748 = 00 ✓
Less previous payment					= ₹ 28,86,660 = 00 ✓
					total = ₹ 68,48,088 = 00 ✓
Shs					2612125